www.radiosupport.com ULTRASONE PRICING MAY-09
Model/Code Description RRP
High End Series
ULT-Edition 8 Edition 8 - Hand made in Germany these headphones incorporate stunning
attention to detail.  Premium quality materials, including Ruthenium and
Ethiopian sheepskin leather are brought together in this exceptional product.
2,798.00
ULT-101-H-Amp High Quality Headphone Amplifier perfect for use with the Edition 8 Series 2,595.00
Professional Series
ULT-P550 Proline 550 - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: Frequency range 10-
22.000 Hz, Impedance 64 Ohm, Sound pressure level 102 dB, MU Metal
bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with ULE (=Ultra Low
Emission) standard, Driver 50 mm Mylar, Weight 295 g (without cord).
Includes Carry Case.
455.00
ULT-P650 Proline 650 - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: Frequency range 10-
25.000 Hz, Impedance 75 Ohm, Sound pressure level 95 dB, MU Metal
bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with ULE standard,
Driver 40 mm gold-plated, Weight 295 g (without cord). Includes Carry
Case.
562.00
ULT-P750 Proline 750 - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: Frequency range 8-
35.000 Hz, Impedance 40 Ohm, Sound pressure level 94 dB, MU Metal
bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with ULE standard,
Driver 40 mm titanium-plated, Weight 295 g (without cord). Includes Carry
Case.
695.00
ULT-P900 Proline 900 - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: Frequency range 6-
42,000 Hz, Impedance 40 Ohm, Sound pressure level 96 dB, MU Metal
bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with ULE standard,
Driver 40 mm titanium-plated, Weight 295 g (without cord). Includes Carry
Case.
890.00
ULT-P900BAL Proline 900-Balanced - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones
with S-Logic™ Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: Frequency
range 6-42,000 Hz, Impedance 40 Ohm, Sound pressure level 96 dB, MU
Metal bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with ULE standard,
Driver 40 mm titanium-plated, Weight 295 g (without cord). Includes Carry
Case.
1,375.00
ULT-P2500 Proline 2500 - Foldable, open-back professional headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound, Dynamic principle. Technical specifications:
Frequency range 8-35.000 Hz, Impedance 40 Ohm, Sound pressure level 94
dB, MU Metal bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with ULE
standard, Driver 40 mm titanium-plated, Weight 292 g (without cord).
Includes Carry Case.
695.00
DJ Series
ULT-DJ1 DJ1 - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones with S-Logic™ Natural
Surround Sound. Technical specifications: Reduced magnetic field emissions
LE standard (LE= Low Emission), Dynamic principle, Frequency range 10 Hz -
22.000 Hz, Impedance 64 Ohm, Sound pressure level 103 dB, Driver 50 mm
Mylar, Coiled cord: length > 3m, 3,5/6,3 mm gold-plated plug, Weight LE
265 g (without cord). Revised Aluminium Name Plate and thicker Headpads.
365.00
ULT-DJ1-P DJ1 Pro - Foldable, closed-back professional headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound, MU Metal shielding Safer hearing. Technical
specifications: S-Logic™ Natural Surround Sound, Dynamic principle,
Frequency range 10-22.000 Hz, Impedance 64 Ohm, Sound pressure level
102 dB, MU Metal bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with
ULE standard, Driver 50 mm Mylar, Weight 295 g (without cord). Revised
Aluminium Name Plate and thicker Headpads. Supplied with Hard Carry
Case, spare Headpads, 3m Straight and 3m Curly Connecting Cables.
455.00
Confidential price list effective 1 May 2009. Prices are subject to change without notice. All RRP prices include GST.
1
www.radiosupport.com ULTRASONE PRICING MAY-09
Model/Code Description RRP
Confidential price list effective 1 May 2009. Prices are subject to change without notice. All RRP prices include GST.
Hifi Line Series
ULT-H15G HFI 15G - Open, supra-aural superior headphones with S-Logic™ Natural
Surround Sound. Technical specifications: S-Logic™ Natural Surround
Sound, Reduced magnetic field emissions Standard LE (=Low Emission),
Dynamic principle, Frequency range 20 Hz - 20.000 Hz, Impedance 32 Ohm,
Sound pressure level 96 dB, Driver 40 mm Mylar, Weight 85 g (without
cord), Cord length ca. 3 m, 3.5/6.3mm gold-plated plug . Discontinued
Model, limited stock remaining.
239.00
ULT-H450 HFI 450 - NEW 2008 MODEL  - Closed-back superior headphones with S-
Logic™ Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: 20-20.000 Hz,
40mm Mylar Driver, 32 Ohm impedance, Sound pressure level 96 dB,
weight 265g, cord length 3m.
275.00
ULT-H550 HFI 550 - Foldable, closed-back superior headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound. Technical specifications: S-Logic™ Natural
Surround Sound System, Reduced magnetic field emissions Standard LE (=
Low Emission), Dynamic principle, Frequency range 10-22.000 Hz,
Impedance 64 Ohm, Sound pressure level 100 dB, Driver 50 mm Mylar,
Cord length ca. 3 m, 3.5/6.3mm gold-plated plug, Weight 265 g (without
cord). Discontinued Model, limited stock remaining.
295.00
ULT-H580 HFI 580 - NEW 2008 MODEL - Foldable, closed-back superior
headphones with S-Logic™ Plus - Enhanced Natural Surround Sound. New
Standard MU Metal Shielding - Enhanced reduction in magnetic field
emissions. Technical specifications: Dynamic principle, Frequency range 10-
22.000 Hz, Impedance 64 Ohm, Sound pressure level 101 dB, Driver 50 mm
Mylar, Cord length 3m, 3.5/6.3mm gold-plated plug, Weight 285 g (without
cord).
367.00
ULT-H680 HFI 680 - NEW 2008 MODEL - Foldable, closed-back superior
headphones with S-Logic™ Plus - Enhanced Natural Surround Sound. New
Standard MU Metal Shielding - Enhanced reduction in magnetic field
emissions. Technical specifications: Dynamic principle, Frequency range 15-
25.000 Hz, Impedance 75 Ohm, Sound pressure level 99 dB, Driver 40 mm
Mylar/Gold, Cord length 3m, 3.5/6.3mm gold-plated plug, Weight 285 g
(without cord).
455.00
ULT-H780 HFI 780 - NEW 2008 MODEL - Foldable, closed-back superior
headphones with S-Logic™ Plus - Enhanced Natural Surround Sound. New
Standard MU Metal Shielding - Enhanced reduction in magnetic field
emissions. Technical specifications: Dynamic principle, Frequency range 10-
26.000 Hz, Impedance 35 Ohm, Sound pressure level 96 dB, Driver 40 mm
Mylar/Gold, Cord length 3m, 3.5/6.3mm gold-plated plug, Weight 285 g
(without cord).
479.00
ULT-H2200 HFI 2200 - Foldable, open-back superior headphones with S-Logic™
Natural Surround Sound and MU Metal shielding (ULE technology). Technical
specifications: S-Logic™ Natural Surround Sound, Dynamic principle,
Frequency range 10 - 25.000 Hz, Impedance 75 Ohm, Sound pressure level
94 dB, MU Metal bufferboard, reduced field emissions in accordance with
ULE standard, Driver 40 mm gold-plated, Weight 292 g (without cord),
Detachable cable (length 3 m), Incl.adapter 3.5/6.3 mm gold-plated.
Special pricing on limited stock, updated model to follow shortly.
547.00
i-CANS
ULT-Zino Zino - White. Foldable, semi-open, supra aural headphones. These
headphones have been specially designed and developed for iPod, MP3
players and other portable sound devices. Equipped with S-Logic™ Natural
Surround Sound and MU Metal shielding.
199.00
2
www.radiosupport.com ULTRASONE PRICING MAY-09
3
www.radiosupport.com ULTRASONE PRICING MAY-09
4